line21®-ADAP TAE/UAE
Article no.: 22510010

Color:

black (&hnlich RAL-Nr. 9005)

I (R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

line21®-adapter cable, for feeding-in analog telephone signals in a line21® - line (i.e. from the 1.TAE), black
- for feeding-in analog telephone signals in a line21® - line (i.e. from the 1.TAE)

- TAE plug for i.e. 1. TAE-RJ12

- RJ11-plug for line21® - connection jack

Features

General

Design

Statistical goods number
GTIN (EAN)

Dimensions/W eights without packaging

Cable length mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

plug/plug
85444993
4043921057735

500
0,014

Yes
Yes

polybag
1

0,017
120
175

10

22511201

13510603, 13510604, 13510605, 13510606, 15400602
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